
RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Férfi Abszolút
1 25 Fekete Ágoston Trió Egerszeg ZTC 00:03:38 00:00:00

2 15 Lakatos Roland Zalaegerszegi
Aszfaltszaggatók SE

00:03:53 00:00:14

3 23 Fekete Sámuel ZTC 00:03:58 00:00:20

4 5 Grósinger Tamás 00:04:17 00:00:39

5 1 Székely Róbert 00:04:52 00:01:13

6 16 Kovács Dániel 00:05:04 00:01:25

7 34 SOMOGYI Gergő 00:05:15 00:01:37

8 28 KÁLMÁN Attila 00:05:19 00:01:41

9 32 PAPP Tibor 00:05:21 00:01:43

10 8 Bagarus Zoltán 00:05:44 00:02:06

11 18 Pálos Tamás CrissCross 00:05:51 00:02:12

12 27 MAGYAR Roland 00:06:12 00:02:34

13 35 PEITL Adrián 00:06:37 00:02:58

14 11 Danics Balázs - 00:06:41 00:03:02

15 3 Lahocsinszky Gábor 00:07:52 00:04:13

16 4 Lahocsinszky Lázár 00:07:55 00:04:17

17 2 Lahocsinszky Mátyás 00:10:00 00:06:22

Tempo Sport Kft  1/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Női Abszolút
1 13 Rózsa-Magyar Krisztina 00:05:15 00:00:00

2 36 BALOGH Noémi 00:05:17 00:00:02

3 30 KOLCSÁRNÉ SÁREC
Éva

00:05:35 00:00:20

4 9 Bagarus Anna 00:05:53 00:00:38

5 37 NÉMETH Diána 00:06:09 00:00:54

6 10 Bagarusné Plánder Edit 00:06:17 00:01:02

7 12 Boczkóné Horváth Judit 00:06:30 00:01:15

8 29 DR. KOCSIS Katalin
Dorottya

00:06:39 00:01:23

9 31 KOLCSÁR Panna 00:07:02 00:01:47

10 33 KÁSA Márta Petra 00:07:23 00:02:08

11 14 Lahocsinszky Péterné
Erika

00:09:16 00:04:01

Tempo Sport Kft  2/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Gyerek fiú
1 3 Lahocsinszky Gábor 00:07:52 00:00:00

2 4 Lahocsinszky Lázár 00:07:55 00:00:03

3 2 Lahocsinszky Mátyás 00:10:00 00:02:08

Tempo Sport Kft  3/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

1. korcsoport férfi
1 25 Fekete Ágoston Trió Egerszeg ZTC 00:03:38 00:00:00

2 23 Fekete Sámuel ZTC 00:03:58 00:00:20

3 35 PEITL Adrián 00:06:37 00:02:58

Tempo Sport Kft  4/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

1. korcsoport nő
1 9 Bagarus Anna 00:05:53 00:00:00

2 31 KOLCSÁR Panna 00:07:02 00:01:08

Tempo Sport Kft  5/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

2. korcsoport férfi
1 32 PAPP Tibor 00:05:21 00:00:00

2 27 MAGYAR Roland 00:06:12 00:00:51

Tempo Sport Kft  6/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

2. korcsoport nő
1 37 NÉMETH Diána 00:06:09 00:00:00

2 33 KÁSA Márta Petra 00:07:23 00:01:14

Tempo Sport Kft  7/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

3. korcsoport férfi
1 15 Lakatos Roland Zalaegerszegi

Aszfaltszaggatók SE
00:03:53 00:00:00

2 5 Grósinger Tamás 00:04:17 00:00:24

3 1 Székely Róbert 00:04:52 00:00:59

4 16 Kovács Dániel 00:05:04 00:01:10

5 34 SOMOGYI Gergő 00:05:15 00:01:22

6 18 Pálos Tamás CrissCross 00:05:51 00:01:58

7 11 Danics Balázs - 00:06:41 00:02:48

Tempo Sport Kft  8/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

3. korcsoport nő
1 13 Rózsa-Magyar Krisztina 00:05:15 00:00:00

2 30 KOLCSÁRNÉ SÁREC
Éva

00:05:35 00:00:20

3 10 Bagarusné Plánder Edit 00:06:17 00:01:02

4 12 Boczkóné Horváth Judit 00:06:30 00:01:15

5 29 DR. KOCSIS Katalin
Dorottya

00:06:39 00:01:23

Tempo Sport Kft  9/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

4. korcsoport férfi
1 28 KÁLMÁN Attila 00:05:19 00:00:00

2 8 Bagarus Zoltán 00:05:44 00:00:25

Tempo Sport Kft  10/ 11



RESTART 600 EXTREME dombfutás 2017-07-14 20:18:16

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

4. korcsoport nő
1 36 BALOGH Noémi 00:05:17 00:00:00

2 14 Lahocsinszky Péterné
Erika

00:09:16 00:03:58

Tempo Sport Kft  11/ 11


